
 

 
 

 2021 Prospect Series 

  
As at June 01, 2021 

  DATE TRACK # 

    2-Year-Old Colt Pace 
 

    Friday July 9, 2021 Grand River Raceway 1 

Saturday July 17, 2021 Hanover Raceway 2 

Sunday August 15, 2021 Clinton Raceway 3 

Saturday September 4, 2021 Kawartha Downs 4 

Sunday September 12, 2021 Leamington Raceway 5 

Friday September 24, 2021 Grand River Raceway 
 

    

    2-Year-Old Colt Trot 
 

    Wednesday July 14, 2021 Grand River Raceway 1 

Saturday July 31, 2021 Hiawatha Horse Park 2 

Saturday August 7, 2021 Kawartha Downs 3 

Saturday September 4, 2021 Hanover Raceway 4 

Saturday September 11, 2021 Flamboro Raceway 5 

Friday September 24, 2021 Grand River Raceway 
 

    

    2-Year-Old Filly Pace 
 

    Sunday July 4, 2021 Clinton Raceway 1 

Sunday July 11, 2021 Dresden Raceway 2 

Sunday August 8, 2021 Leamington Raceway 3 

Tuesday August 31, 2021 Georgian Downs 4 

Friday September 17, 2021 Grand River Raceway 5 

Friday September 24, 2021 Grand River Raceway 
 

    

    2-Year-Old Filly Trot 
 

    Saturday July 10, 2021 Hiawatha Horse Park 1 

Saturday July 31, 2021 Georgian Downs 2 

Saturday August 7, 2021 Kawartha Downs 3 

Wednesday September 8, 2021 Grand River Raceway 4 

Thursday September 16, 2021 Flamboro Downs 5 

Friday September 24, 2021 Grand River Raceway 
 

    



 

 
 

 2021 Prospect Series 

  
As at June 01, 2021 

  DATE TRACK # 

    3-Year-Old Colt Pace 
 

    Sunday June 27, 2021 Clinton Raceway 1 

Saturday July 17, 2021 Hiawatha Horse Park 2 

Monday August 2, 2021 Dresden Raceway 3 

Sunday August 15, 2021 Leamington Raceway 4 

Saturday September 11, 2021 Hanover Raceway 5 

Friday September 24, 2021 Grand River Raceway 
 

    

    3-Year-Old Colt Trot 
 

    Sunday June 27, 2021 Dresden Raceway 1 

Sunday July 11, 2021 Rideau Carleton Raceway 2 

Sunday August 8, 2021 Clinton Raceway 3 

Sunday August 22, 2021 Leamington Raceway 4 

Tuesday September 14, 2021 Flamboro Downs 5 

Friday September 24, 2021 Grand River Raceway 
 

    

    3-Year-Old Filly Pace 
 

    Tuesday July 6, 2021 Georgian Downs 1 

Sunday July 18, 2021 Dresden Raceway 2 

Saturday July 31, 2021 Kawartha Downs 3 

Sunday August 22, 2021 Rideau Carleton Raceway 4 

Saturday September 11, 2021 Hiawatha Horse Park 5 

Friday September 24, 2021 Grand River Raceway 
 

    

    3-Year-Old Filly Trot 
 

    Saturday July 3, 2021 Georgian Downs 1 

Friday July 16, 2021 Grand River Raceway 2 

Sunday August 8, 2021 Clinton Race way 3 

Saturday August 28, 2021 Hanover Raceway 4 

Tuesday September 14, 2021 Flamboro Downs 5 

Friday September 24, 2021 Grand River Raceway 
  


